
With You

1

3

100N.m

60°

2

4

60°

30°

M18 x 1.5 x 85.5mm
!!! NEW

DO
CR

AN
OT

IC
ED

PF
35

00
1 

- 
CO

DE
 S

AP
 3

55
79

4 
- 

Do
cu

m
en

t n
on

 c
on

tra
ct

ue
l -

 N
TN

-S
NR

 c
op

yr
ig

ht
 in

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 0
9/

15
 -

 P
ho

to
s 

: N
TN

-S
NR

 -
  P

ed
ro

 S
tu

di
o 

Ph
ot

os
 -

 S
hu

tte
rs

to
ck

Fiche Tech Damper.indd   1 25/09/2015   11:59


